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Module B

EC EFFICIENCY EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE

Certificate number
ID number

Fabricant
- Manufacturer
Fabrikant

Commerc.
Marketed
Gecommerc,

Marque commerc.
Trade mark
Handelsmerk

Type
TOTALECO
Model

Type

Genre d'appareil
Kind of product
Soort toestel

Type d'appareil
. Appliance type
Type toestel

Annex Hl Module B directive 92/42/EEC

EG1148/5356 Rev2 Date of issue : 10/09/2004
0461BP0783 Revision - 27/04/2011
: GUILLOT INDUSTRIE

Route de Fleurville BP 35
F -01190 Pont de Vaux

s YGNIS S.A.

Avenue du Chateau Jaco 1

" BE 1510 Waterloo
- YGNIS

:ST - D - LRP - LR - LR-NT - LRR - EMR - EMR-NT -+

- See annex

. CONDENSING BOILER

:B23

Energie performance label : % v %
This document cancels and replaces the previous one of 07/11/2006
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TECHNIGAS

ANNEX TO THE EC TYPE EXAMINATION
CERTIFICATE NUMBER EG1148/5356 Rev2

BOILER TYPE ST WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

TYPE CONDENSER
ST 430 4
ST 510 4
ST 610 7
ST 740 7
ST 890 10
ST 1060 10
O ST 1220 10
ST 1450 18
ST 1740 18
ST 2030 24
ST 2330 25
ST 2670 32
ST 3025 32
ST 3490 42
ST 4070 42
ST 4650 56
ST 5230 56
ST 5800 56

BOILER TYPE D WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

D 465 4
D 582 7
D 698 7
O D 814 7
D 930 10
D 1163 10
D 1396 14
D 1628 18
D 18561 18
D 2093 24
D 2320 25
D 2650 32
D 2908 32
D 3489 42
4071 42
D 4652 56
ru N D 5234 56
S
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TECHNIGAS

ANNEX TO THE EC TYPE EXAMINATION
CERTIFICATE NUMBER EG1148/5356 Rev2

BOILER TYPE LRP WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

TYPE Condenser

LRP
LRP
LRP
LRP
LRP
LRP
LRP
LRP
O LRP
LRP 10
LRP 11
LRP 12
LRP 13
LRP 14
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BOILER TYPE LR WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

TYPE Condenser
LR 21 4
LR 22 4
LR 23 4
ER 24 7
LR 25 7
LR 26 7
LR 27 10
LR 28 10
O LR 29 14
h LR 30 18
LR 31 24
LR 32 24

BOILER TYPE LRR WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

TYPE Condenser
LRR 49 14
LRR 50 18
LRR 51 24
RR 52 32
LRR 53 42
LRR 54 42
LRR 55 56
IRR 56 56
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TECHNIGAS

ANNEX TO THE EC TYPE EXAMINATION

CERTIFICATE NUMBER EG1148/5356 Rev2

BOILER TYPE LR-NT WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

TYPE

LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT
LR-NT

BOILER TYPE EMR WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO

TYPE

EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
EMR
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

400

500

600

800

1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
2000
2300
2500
2800
3000
3500
3800
4000
4600
5000

Condenser

Condenser
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14
18
18
24
24
24
32
32
32
42
42
42
36
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TECHNIGAS

I,
ANNEX TO THE EC TYPE EXAMINATION
CERTIFICATE NUMBER EG1148/5356 Rev?2
BOILER TYPE EMR-NT WITH CONDENSER TOTALECO
TYPE Condenser
EMR-NT 400 3
EMR-NT 500 4
EMR-NT 600 4
EMR-NT 800 7
EMR-NT 1000 7
EMR-NT 1200 10
EMR-NT 1400 10
- EMR-NT 1600 10
(2 EMR-NT 1800 14
EMR-NT 2000 18
EMR-NT 2300 18
EMR-NT 2500 24
EMR-NT 2800 24
EMR-NT 3000 24
EMR-NT 3500 32
EMR-NT 3800 32
EMR-NT 4000 32
EMR-NT 4600 42
EMR-NT 5000 42
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